

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2017-0899	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action		
File created:	8/30/2017		In control:	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee		
On agenda:	11/14/2017		Final action:	11/14/2017		
Title:	Commission District(s): 3 & 6 Cancellation of Operation & Maintenance Services for Renewable Fuels Facility. Cost to the County: \$53,250.00					
Indexes:						

Attachments: 1. Termination Agreement for Contract No. 1014129

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/14/2017	1	Board of Commissioners		
11/7/2017	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
11/7/2017	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 2 weeks	Pass
10/10/2017	1	Board of Commissioners		
10/3/2017	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended holding in committee	
9/26/2017	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 2 weeks	Pass
9/19/2017	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
9/19/2017	1	Committee of the Whole		